
PSC NO.: 1 – Water     SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST 
COMPANY: Southside Water Inc.   SUPPLEMENT NO. 2 
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: October 25, 2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POSTPONEMENT OF TARIFF AMENDMENTS – CASE 19-W-0253 
 

The effective date of the following tariff 
amendments and statements: 

 
P.S.C. No. 1 – Water 

 
Third Revised Leaves Nos. 10 and 12 

 
Escrow Account Statement No. 2 

Purchased Water Adjustment Statement No. 6 
 
 

is hereby postponed from November 1, 2019 to February 1, 2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Issued By: James V. Lettiere Jr., 16115 Heaslip Lane, Clayton, NY 13624 

Received: 09/25/2019 Status: EFFECTIVE
Effective Date: 10/25/2019


